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Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced

The Tork Mini Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced cost, offering much more toilet paper
than standard rolls. Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced 2 ply balances cost and performance and is
suitable for medium to high-traffic locations.

»  High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com
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Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced

Product data System Roll length Roll width
T2 200 m 9cm
Roll diameter Number of sheets Sheet legth
19.3cm 1000 20cm
Core inner diameter Ply Print
7.6cm 2 No
Number of sheets Embossing Color
1000 No White
Product certificates
°
€2 |
/=

Eﬂﬂhh‘?' FSC ENY

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

£ Ecotabel : 5£/030/003]

The mark of
responsible forestry

Compatible products
-
460006 555000 555500 555008 555508 247040
Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Twin Mini Jumbo  Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Twin Mini Jumbo  Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet
Roll Dispenser Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser Roll Dispenser
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Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540657944

none

576.2 g
90 mm

193 mm
193 mm
547.2 g

3.35dm3

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ | TorkCS.UK@essity.com
1el01582 677570 Fax 01582 677080

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540657951

Plastic

12 (12 CON)
7.1kg

180 mm
579 mm
386 mm
6.6 kg

40.23 dm3

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540948837

420 (35 TRP)
247.03 kg
1421 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
229.82 kg

1.41 m3



